118
Visit www.primaflowfandp.co.uk for full specifications of our products
P
LA
ST
IC
 P
LU
M
B
IN
G
 S
Y
ST
E
M
S
 I
 P
O
LY
B
U
T
Y
LE
N
E
 P
IP
E Polybutylene Pipe
Hep2O flexible push fit plumbing has been developed in
response to installer feedback, and has a number of unique
and innovative features and benefits including;
• In4Sure joint recognition – tells you when the pipe is in.
• Secure demounting with the new HepKey system.
• New, improved SmartSleeve stays captive in the pipe.
• 50 year industry leading Guarantee.
• Flexible pipe which comes off the coil straight.
Hep2O is Kitemarked to Class S of BS 7291, parts 1 and 2
and is manufactured within a Quality Management System
which satisfies BS EN ISO 9002. Hep2O is also approved by
 – deemed safe for use in the supply of drinking water.
Hep2O Guarantee
As a result of its rigorous Quality Management programme,
Hep2O carries a 50 year guarantee against defect in materials
or manufacturing of all its pipe and fittings. Prices are for
individual items within a pack unless otherwise stated.
 POLYBUTYLENE PIPE
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY LIST PRICE
Standard Pipe - Straight Lengths PG. PW
700 32 003 15mm x 3m HXP03/15W 10 6.81
700 32 007 22mm x 3m HXP03/22W 10 13.21
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY LIST PRICE
Barrier Pipe - Straight Lengths PG. PW
700 32 102 15mm x 3m HXX03/15W 10 7.84
700 32 106 15mm x 6m HXX06/15W 10 16.17
700 32 110 22mm x 3m HXX03/22W 10 15.33
700 32 114 22mm x 6m HXX06/22W 10 31.72
700 32 118 28mm x 3m HXX03/28W 10 21.00
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY LIST PRICE
SmartSleeve Pipe Support PG. PW
700 32 251 10mm HX60/10W 20 0.51
700 32 255 15mm HX60/15W 50 0.52
700 32 259 22mm HX60/22W 50 0.68
700 32 263 28mm HX60/28W 20 1.01
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY LIST PRICE
Standard Pipe - Coils PG. PW
700 32 011 15mm x 25m HXP25/15W 1 53.71
700 32 015 15mm x 50m HXP50/15W 1 106.40
700 32 019 22mm x 25m HXP25/22W 1 105.19
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY LIST PRICE
Barrier Pipe - Coils PG. PW
700 32 122 10mm x 25m HXX25/10W 1 53.14
700 32 126 10mm x 50m HXX50/10W 1 104.69
700 32 130 10mm x 100m HXX100/10W 1 206.24
700 32 134 15mm x 25m HXX25/15W 1 62.53
700 32 138 15mm x 50m HXX50/15W 1 123.74
700 32 142 15mm x 100m HXX100/15W 1 243.63
700 32 146 22mm x 25m HXX25/22W 1 122.04
700 32 150 22mm x 50m HXX50/22W 1 241.64
700 32 154 28mm x 25m HXX25/28W 1 164.56
700 32 158 28mm x 50m HXX50/28W 1 327.56
700 32 201 15mm x 50m
blue HXXC5015 BU 1 250.01
700 32 205 15mm x 50m red HXXC5015 RD 1 250.01
119
Order by 5pm for Next Day Delivery order online at www.primaflowfandp.co.uk
 Birmingham 0800 694 5000     Poole 01202 733510     Bangor 02891 274883
P
LA
STIC
 P
LU
M
B
IN
G
 SY
STE
M
S  I   P
LU
M
B
IN
G
 F
IT
T
IN
G
S
 PLUMBING FITTINGS
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Equal Straight Couplers PG.
PW
700 32 272 10mm HD1/10W 10 3.99
700 32 276 15mm HD1/15W 10 2.38
700 32 280 22mm HD1/22W 10 3.36
700 32 284 28mm HD1/28W 5 9.68
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Equal Elbows PG.
PW
700 32 322 10mm HD5/10W 10 4.52
700 32 325 15mm HD5/15W 10 2.91
700 32 328 22mm HD5/22W 10 4.27
700 32 331 28mm HD5/28W 5 11.60
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Spigot Elbows PG.
PW
700 32 302 10mm HD4/10W 5 4.52
700 32 305 15mm HD4/15W 5 3.07
700 32 308 22mm HD4/22W 5 4.52
700 32 311 15 x 10mm HD4A/15W 5 4.52
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Obtuse Bends 135° PG.
PW
700 32 344 15mm HD8/15W 5 3.39
700 32 347 22mm HD8/22W 5 4.88
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Equal Tees PG.
PW
700 32 351 10mm HD10/10W 10 5.59
700 32 354 15mm HD10/15W 10 4.09
700 32 357 22mm HD10/22W 10 5.59
700 32 360 28mm HD10/28W 5 16.01
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
End Reduced Tees PG.
PW
700 32 373 22 x 15 x
22mm HD12/22W 5 5.91
700 32 376 28 x 22 x
28mm HD12/28W 5 16.01
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Branch Reduced Tees PG.
PW
700 32 379 15 x 15 x
10mm HD13/15W 5 5.91
700 32 388 22 x 22 x
10mm HD13A/22W 5 5.91
700 32 382 22 x 22 x
15mm HD13/22W 5 5.91
700 32 391 28 x 28 x
15mm HD13A/28W 5 16.01
700 32 385 28 x 28 x
22mm HD13/28W 5 16.01
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Branch Reduced Spigot Tees PG.
PW
700 32 409 22 x 22 x
15mm HD15/22W 5 5.91
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Branch and One End Reduced Tees PG.
PW
700 32 394 15 x 10 x
10mm HD14/15W 5 5.91
700 32 403 22 x 10 x
10mm HD14A/22W 5 5.91
700 32 397 22 x 15 x
15mm HD14/22W 5 5.91
700 32 400 28 x 22 x
22mm HD14/28W 5 16.01
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Double End Reduced Tees PG.
PW
700 32 412 10 x 10 x
15mm HD18/15W 5 5.91
700 32 415 15 x 15 x
22mm HD18/22W 5 5.91
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Spigot Reducers PG.
PW
700 32 290 15 x 10mm HD2/15W 10 4.14
700 32 293 22 x 15mm HD2/22W 10 3.21
700 32 296 28 x 22mm HD2/28W 5 7.76
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Tank Connectors PG.
PW
• For cold water use only
700 32 431 15mm x
1/2” HX20/15W 5 3.45
700 32 434 22mm x
3/4” HX20/22W 5 4.34
120
Visit www.primaflowfandp.co.uk for full specifications of our products
P
LA
ST
IC
 P
LU
M
B
IN
G
 S
Y
ST
E
M
S
 I
 F
IT
T
IN
G
S
 F
O
R
 C
O
LD
 W
A
T
E
R
 S
E
R
V
IC
E
S
 FITTINGS FOR COLD WATER SERVICES
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Straight Tap Connectors PG.
PW
700 32 437 15mm x
1/2” HD25A/15W 10 4.16
700 32 440 15mm x
3/4” HD25B/15W 5 4.91
700 32 443 22mm x
3/4” HD25B/22W 5 5.32
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Bent Tap Connector PG.
PW
700 32 446 15mm x
1/2” HD27/15W 5 4.59
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Hand-Titan™ Tap Connectors PG.
PW
700 32 449 15mm x
1/2” HD26A/15W 5 3.51
700 32 452 15mm x
3/4” HD26B/15W 5 4.22
700 32 455 22mm x
3/4” HD26B/22W 5 4.56
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Female Adaptors PG.
PW
700 32 461 15mm x
1/2” HX28/15W 10 6.65
700 32 464 22mm x
3/4” HX28/22W 10 9.56
700 32 467 28mm x 1” HX28/28W 5 18.79
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Male Adaptors PG.
PW
• DZR Brass
700 32 470 15mm x
1/2” HX29/15W 10 6.65
700 32 473 22mm x
3/4” HX29/22W 10 9.56
700 32 476 28mm x 1” HX29/28W 10 18.17
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Wall Plate Elbows PG.
PW
700 32 334 15mm x
1/2” HX6/15W 5 10.28
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Blanking Pegs PG.
PW
• For demountable  Hep2O fittings
700 32 482 10mm HX44/10W 10 1.25
700 32 485 15mm HX44/15W 10 1.46
700 32 488 22mm HX44/22W 10 1.46
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Stop Ends PG.
PW
700 32 490 10mm HD62/10W 10 3.54
700 32 493 15mm HD62/15W 10 3.17
700 32 496 22mm HD62/22W 10 3.99
700 32 499 28mm HD62/28W 5 6.65
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Straight Service Valve PG.
PW
700 32 552 15mm x
1/2” HX18/15W 5 7.86
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Stop Cocks PG.
PW
• Cold water only
700 32 558 15mm HX36/15W 5 10.48
700 32 561 22mm HX36/22W 5 12.53
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Shut-off Valve PG.
PW
700 32 564 15mm HX37/15W 5 7.39
121
Order by 5pm for Next Day Delivery order online at www.primaflowfandp.co.uk
 Birmingham 0800 694 5000     Poole 01202 733510     Bangor 02891 274883
P
LA
STIC
 P
LU
M
B
IN
G
 SY
STE
M
S  I   V
A
LV
E
S
 VALVES
COMPLETE
PEACE OF MIND
WITH OUR OWN
DELIVERY FLEET
24/7
ORDERING
VIA OUR
E-SERVICE*
OVER  250,000DELIVERIES PER YEAR
OVER  500,000ORDERS PROCESSED PER YEAR
*Order by 5pm online for next day delivery
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Appliance Valve PG.
PW
700 32 567 15mm x
3/4” HX38/15W 5 6.83
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Double Check Valve PG.
PW
700 32 570 15mm HX72/15W 1 17.60
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Ball Valves PG.
PW
700 32 573 15mm HX22/15W 5 13.15
700 32 576 22mm HX22/22W 5 17.16
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Gate Valves PG.
PW
700 32 579 15mm HX35/15W 5 10.42
700 32 582 22mm HX35/22W 5 14.84
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Drain Cock - Brass PG.
PW
700 32 585 15mm HX32/15 GY 10 6.65
122
Visit www.primaflowfandp.co.uk for full specifications of our products
P
LA
ST
IC
 P
LU
M
B
IN
G
 S
Y
ST
E
M
S
 I
 F
LE
X
IB
LE
S
 &
 M
A
N
IF
O
LD
S
 FLEXIBLES & MANIFOLDS
• With brass nut and rubber washer.
• For intermittent hot & cold water use up to a maximum of 65°C.
• All hoses priced per single hose.
700 32 668
700 32 662
700 32 674
700 32 677
700 32 650
700 32 656
700 32 659
700 32 665 700 32 671
700 32 653
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY LIST PRICE
Manifolds PG. PW
All Socket
700 32 653 22 x 15mm 2 port HX88B/22W 5 8.24
700 32 659 22 x 15mm 3 port HX89B/22W 5 11.13
700 32 665 22 x 10mm 2 port HX92B/22W 5 8.75
700 32 671 22 x 10mm 4 port HX94B/22W 5 11.13
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY LIST PRICE
Flexible Connectors PG. PW
Flexible Hose - 300mm
700 32 603 15mm x 1/2” HD125A/15W 2 7.25
700 32 606 15mm x 3/4” HD125B/15W 2 8.60
700 32 609 22mm x 3/4” HD125B/22W 2 8.60
Flexible Hose - 500mm
700 32 612 15mm x 1/2” HD225A/15W 2 9.96
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY LIST PRICE
Manifolds PG. PW
Closed Spigot
700 32 650 22 x 15mm 2 port HX88/22W 5 7.98
700 32 656 22 x 15mm 3 port HX89/22W 5 10.73
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY LIST PRICE
Manifolds PG. PW
Socket and Closed Spigot
700 32 662 22 x 10mm 2 port HX92/22W 5 7.98
700 32 668 22 x 10mm 4 port HX94/22W 5 10.73
Socket and Closed Spigot on One Side
700 32 674 22 x 10mm 4 port HX96/22W 5 12.27
All Socket on One Side
700 32 677 22 x 10mm 4 port HX96B/22W 5 12.27
700 32 633 15 x 3/4” 2 port HX92T/15W 37.51
700 32 630 22 x 3/4” 3 port HX91T/22W 22.32
700 32 640 15 x 3/4” 2 port HX98 GY 3.77
700 32 641 22 x 3/4” 3 port HX97 GY 3.26
700 32 643 22 x 3/4” 4 port HX95A GR 21.50
123
Order by 5pm for Next Day Delivery order online at www.primaflowfandp.co.uk
 Birmingham 0800 694 5000     Poole 01202 733510     Bangor 02891 274883
P
LA
STIC
 P
LU
M
B
IN
G
 SY
STE
M
S  I   S
U
N
D
R
IE
S
 SUNDRIES
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
HepKey Plus PG.
PW
700 32 502 10mm HX79/10W 10 0.36
700 32 505 15mm HX79/15W 10 0.42
700 32 508 22mm HX79/22W 10 0.42
700 32 511 28mm HX79/28W 10 0.46
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Pipe Clips - Cable Type PG.
PW
700 32 514 15mm HX65/15W 50 0.34
700 32 517 22mm HX65/22W 50 0.34
700 32 520 28mm HX65/28W 50 0.42
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Pipe Clips - Screw-in Type PG.
PW
700 32 523 15mm HX85/15W 50 0.34
700 32 526 22mm HX85/22W 50 0.34
700 32 529 28mm HX85/28W 50 0.56
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Pipe Clips - Spacers PG.
PW
700 32 532 15mm HX86/15W 20 0.26
700 32 535 22mm HX86/22W 20 0.34
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Cold Forming Bends PG.
PW
700 32 680 15mm HX75/15 GR 5 2.35
700 32 683 22mm HX75/22 GR 5 3.29
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Radiator Outlet Cover with flap PG.
PW
700 32 686 White HX113 WH 5 7.59
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Pipe Cutter PG.
PW
700 32 689 Scissor
type HD74 GR 1 18.49
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE
LIST
PRICE
Demount Spanners  PG.
PW
700 32 512 10/28mm HX77/10W 2.20
700 32 513 15/22mm HX77/15W 1.81
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE
LIST
PRICE
HepKey Demount Tool PG.
PW
700 32 691 10/28mm HX78/10W 0.36
700 32 691 15mm HX78/15W 0.36
700 32 691 22mm HX78/22W 0.36
700 32 692 15/22mm HX78/28W 0.36
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Self Sealing Waste Valve PG.
PW
700 32 901 32mm BV1 WH 10 31.45
700 32 908 40mm CV1 WH 10 31.45
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Knuckle Bend 87.5° PG.
PW
700 32 915 32mm BV11 WH 10 7.95
700 32 922 40mm CV11 WH 10 7.95
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Running Adaptor PG.
PW
700 32 929 32mm BV3 WH 10 7.56
700 32 936 40mm CV3 WH 10 7.56
CODE SIZE HEP20 CODE PACK QTY
LIST
PRICE
Tundish Adaptor Kit PG.
PW
700 32 943 32mm BV1/21 WH 10 42.52